
Club calendar 23 24

Date Day Steward A Mixed B Mixed A Levels B Levels C Levels D Levels Home Status

01/10/2023 Sun

02/10/2023 Mon

03/10/2023 Tue Henry South Wolds D (H) South Wolds C (A) 1 Home match

04/10/2023 Wed

05/10/2023 Thu Henry Club Night no matches

06/10/2023 Fri

07/10/2023 Sat

08/10/2023 Sun

09/10/2023 Mon

10/10/2023 Tue Henry Avenue B (H) 1 Home match

11/10/2023 Wed

12/10/2023 Thu Henry Uni Students A (H) Beverley Beavers B (A)

1 Home, 1 Away 

match

13/10/2023 Fri Avenue C (A) 1 Away match

14/10/2023 Sat

15/10/2023 Sun

16/10/2023 Mon

17/10/2023 Tue Halim
South Wolds B 

(H) South Wolds A (A) 1 Home match

18/10/2023 Wed

19/10/2023 Thu Halim Beverley Beavers B (H) 1 Home match

20/10/2023 Fri

21/10/2023 Sat

22/10/2023 Sun

23/10/2023 Mon Hull A (A) 1 Away match

24/10/2023 Tue Henry Club Night no matches

25/10/2023 Wed

26/10/2023 Thu Halim Avenue A (H) 1 Home match

27/10/2023 Fri

28/10/2023 Sat

29/10/2023 Sun

30/10/2023 Mon

31/10/2023 Tue Henry Hessle A (A)

Club Night,1 Away 

match

01/11/2023 Wed
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02/11/2023 Thu Michelle Club Night no matches

03/11/2023 Fri

04/11/2023 Sat

05/11/2023 Sun Bonfire Night

06/11/2023 Mon Hull A (A) 1 Away match

07/11/2023 Tue Club Night no matches

08/11/2023 Wed

09/11/2023 Thu Beverley Beavers A (A) Uni Students B (H)

1 Home, 1 Away 

match

10/11/2023 Fri

11/11/2023 Sat

12/11/2023 Sun

13/11/2023 Mon

14/11/2023 Tue Avenue A (A)

Club Night,1 Away 

match

15/11/2023 Wed East Riding A (A) 1 Away match

16/11/2023 Thu Uni Students B (H) 1 Home match

17/11/2023 Fri

18/11/2023 Sat

19/11/2023 Sun

20/11/2023 Mon

21/11/2023 Tue East Riding A (H) 1 Home match

22/11/2023 Wed East Riding C (A) 1 Away match

23/11/2023 Thu Avenue A (H) 1 Home match

24/11/2023 Fri

25/11/2023 Sat

26/11/2023 Sun

27/11/2023 Mon

28/11/2023 Tue

Uni Students A 

(H) Avenue A (A)

1 Home, 1 Away 

match

29/11/2023 Wed

30/11/2023 Thu Uni Students A (H) 1 Home match

01/12/2023 Fri

02/12/2023 Sat East Riding C (A) 1 Away match

03/12/2023 Sun
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04/12/2023 Mon

05/12/2023 Tue Club Night no matches

06/12/2023 Wed

07/12/2023 Thu Hull A (H) Uni Students B (A)

1 Home, 1 Away 

match

08/12/2023 Fri

09/12/2023 Sat

10/12/2023 Sun

11/12/2023 Mon

12/12/2023 Tue Avenue C (H) 1 Home match

13/12/2023 Wed

14/12/2023 Thu East Riding C (H) 1 Home match

15/12/2023 Fri

16/12/2023 Sat

17/12/2023 Sun

18/12/2023 Mon

19/12/2023 Tue Club Night no matches

20/12/2023 Wed East Riding A (A) 1 Away match

21/12/2023 Thu Club Night no matches

22/12/2023 Fri

23/12/2023 Sat

24/12/2023 Sun

25/12/2023 Mon Closed Christmas Day

26/12/2023 Tue Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Boxing Day

27/12/2023 Wed Closed

28/12/2023 Thu Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

29/12/2023 Fri

30/12/2023 Sat

31/12/2023 Sun

01/01/2024 Mon Closed New Years Day

02/01/2024 Tue Club Night no matches

03/01/2024 Wed

04/01/2024 Thu Avenue A (H) 1 Home match

05/01/2024 Fri Avenue B (A) 1 Away match

06/01/2024 Sat

07/01/2024 Sun

08/01/2024 Mon
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09/01/2024 Tue South Wolds D (A) South Wolds C (H) 1 Home match

10/01/2024 Wed

11/01/2024 Thu Hull A (H) 1 Home match

12/01/2024 Fri

13/01/2024 Sat

14/01/2024 Sun

15/01/2024 Mon

16/01/2024 Tue South Wolds B (A) South Wolds A (H) 1 Home match

17/01/2024 Wed

18/01/2024 Thu Uni Students B (A)

Club Night,1 Away 

match

19/01/2024 Fri

20/01/2024 Sat

21/01/2024 Sun

22/01/2024 Mon

23/01/2024 Tue Hull A (H) 1 Home match

24/01/2024 Wed

25/01/2024 Thu East Riding A (H) Uni Students A (A) Beverley Beavers B (A)

1 Home, 2 Away 

match

26/01/2024 Fri

27/01/2024 Sat

28/01/2024 Sun

29/01/2024 Mon

30/01/2024 Tue Club Night no matches

31/01/2024 Wed

01/02/2024 Thu Uni Students A (A) Beverley Beavers B (H) 1 Home match

02/02/2024 Fri

03/02/2024 Sat

04/02/2024 Sun

05/02/2024 Mon Hull A (A) 1 Away match

06/02/2024 Tue Club Night no matches

07/02/2024 Wed

08/02/2024 Thu Club Night no matches

09/02/2024 Fri

10/02/2024 Sat

11/02/2024 Sun

12/02/2024 Mon
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13/02/2024 Tue Club Night no matches

14/02/2024 Wed East Riding A (A) 1 Away match

15/02/2024 Thu Uni Students A (A) Beverley Beavers A (H) 1 Home, 1 Away 

16/02/2024 Fri

17/02/2024 Sat

18/02/2024 Sun

19/02/2024 Mon

20/02/2024 Tue Avenue A (A) Club Night,1 Away 

21/02/2024 Wed

22/02/2024 Thu Hessle Level A (H) 1 Home match

23/02/2024 Fri

24/02/2024 Sat

25/02/2024 Sun

26/02/2024 Mon

27/02/2024 Tue East Riding A (H) 1 Home match

28/02/2024 Wed

29/02/2024 Thu East Riding C (H) 1 Home match
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